8 & U Team 4 X 30 Sec Speed

Place Names Club Score Rank Points
1st Windy Whirlers CAM 250 1
2nd Little Chillies Hot Shots 189.5 2
3rd Rainbow Sparkles CAM 163 3
8 & U Team 4 X 30 Sec Doubles
1st Windy Whirlers CAM 231.5 1
2nd Little Chillies Hot Shots 81
3rd Rainbow Sparkles CAM 47.5 3
8 & U Team 2 X 60 Sec Double Dutch Speed
1st Windy Whirlers CAM 245 1
2nd Rainbow Sparkles CAM 136 2

3rd Little Chillies Hot Shots 106.5 3



Place

1st
2nd
3rd

Place

1st
2nd
3rd

8 & U Team

Team

Windy Whirlers
Little Chillies
Rainbow Sparkles

8 & U Team

Names

Windy Whirlers
Little Chillies
Rainbow Sparkles

Club

CAM
Hot Shots
CAM

Club

CAM
Hot Shots
CAM

Freestyle

Presentation Pres Rank

2.438
1.632
0.063

Overall

1
2
3

Difficulty

0.636
0.567
-0.92

Rank Points

5
11
14

Diff Rank Total Points Rank Points

1 2 2
2 4 4
3 6 6
Tie Break
Raw Score

Tie Break
Score



Place

1st
2nd

3rd
4th

Place

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

9-10 Team

Names

Emerald Gems
Tsunami
Swirlers

Tiny Sparks
Opal Gems

9-10 Team

Names

Emerald Gems
Tiny Sparks
Tsunami

Swirlers
Opal Gems

Club

Roped Into It
CAM

Hot Shots
Roped Into It

Club

Roped Into It

Hot Shots
CAM

Roped Into It

4 X 30 Sec Speed/Doubles Combo

Score

292
264.5

252
225

2 X 60 Sec Double Dutch Speed

Score

207

194
173

165

Rank Points

1
2

3

Rank Points

1

2
3



9-10 Team
Place Team
1st Tiny Sparks
2nd Emerald Gems
3rd Opal Gems
4th Tsunami Swirlers
9-10 Team
Place Team
1st Tiny Sparks
2nd Opal Gems
3rd Tsunami
Swirlers
4th Emerald Gems
9-10 Team
Place Names
1st Emerald Gems
2nd Tiny Sparks
3rd Tsunami Swirlers

4th Opal Gems

4 Person SR Freestyle

Club Presentation Pres Rank  Difficulty
Hot Shots 2.81 1 1.097
Roped Into It 1.216 2 2.371
Roped Into It 1.207 3 0.672
CAM 0.546 4 0.419

3 Person DD Freestyle

Club Presentation Pres Rank  Difficulty
Hot Shots 3.171 1 0.948
Roped Into It -0.217 4 -0.243
CAM -0.033 2 -0.473
Roped Into It -0.154 3 -0.391

Overall Results

Club Rank Points
Roped Into It 5
Hot Shots 7
CAM 11
Roped Into It 13

Diff Rank Total Points Rank Points

2 3 1%
1 3 1%
3 6 3
4 8 4

Diff Rank Total Points Rank Points

1 2 1
2 6 2 *
4 6 2 *
3 6 2 *
Tie Break
Raw

Tie Break
Score

3.907
3.587

Tie Break
Score

-0.46
-0.506

-0.545



11-12 Team 4 X 30 Sec Speed/Doubles Combo

Place Names Club Score Rank Points
1st Hot Peppers Hot Shots 289 1

2nd Topaz Gems Roped Into It 275.5 2

3rd Lightning Bolts Hot Shots 264 3

4th Shooting Stars Amien Allstars 243.5 4

5th Rising Stars Amien Allstars 236 5

6th Team Revolution RGS 233 6

11-12 Team 4 X 45 Sec Double Dutch Speed

Place Names Club Score Rank Points
1st Hot Peppers Hot Shots 329.5 1

2nd Lightning Bolts Hot Shots 277.5 2

3rd Topaz Gems Roped Into It 227 3

4th Shooting Stars Amien Allstars 190 4

5th Team Revolution RGS 183.5 5

6th Rising Stars Amien Allstars 163.5 6



Place

1st *
2nd *
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Place

1st
2nd
3rd *
4th *
5th
6th

11-12 Team

Team

Topaz Gems
Hot Peppers
Rising Stars
Lightning Bolts
Team Revolution
Shooting Stars

11-12 Team

Team

Hot Peppers
Topaz Gems
Shooting Stars
Lightning Bolts
Rising Stars
Team Revolution

2 Person SR Freestyle

Club Presentation Pres Rank Difficulty  Diff Rank Total Points Rank Points
Roped Into It 3.166 1 1.713 2 3 1*
Hot Shots 2.828 2 2.022 1 3 1*
Amien Allstars 2.785 3 1.383 3 6 3
Hot Shots 1.468 5 -0.404 4 9 4
RGS 1.815 4 -1.289 6 10 5
Amien Allstars 1.132 6 -0.651 5 11 6

4 Person SR Freestyle

Club Presentation Pres Rank Difficulty  Diff Rank Total Points Rank Points
Hot Shots 4.488 1 2.944 1 2 1
Roped Into It 3.088 2 1.242 2 4 2
Amien Allstars 1.729 3 -0.381 4 7 3 *
Hot Shots 1.641 4 -0.302 3 7 3*
Amien Allstars -0.099 5 -2.118 5 10 5
RGS -0.118 6 -2.776 6 12 6

Tie Break
Score

4.879
4.85

Tie Break
Score

1.348
1.339



Place

1st
2nd *
3rd *
4th
5th
6th

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

11-12 Team

Team

Hot Peppers
Topaz Gems
Team Revolution
Lightning Bolts
Shooting Stars
Rising Stars

11-12 Team

Names

Hot Peppers
Topaz Gems
Lightning Bolts
Shooting Stars
Team Revolution
Rising Stars

3 Person DD Freestyle

Club Presentation Pres Rank Difficulty  Diff Rank Total Points Rank Points
Hot Shots 3.808 1 1.246 1 2 1
Roped Into It 2.95 2 0.6 3 5 2 *
RGS 2.671 3 0.789 2 5 2 *
Hot Shots 2.646 4 0.04 4 8 4
Amien Allstars 0.354 5 -0.605 5 10 5
Amien Allstars -0.496 6 -0.999 6 12 6

Overall Results

Tie Break

Club Rank Points Raw
Hot Shots 5
Roped Into It 10
Hot Shots 16
Amien Allstars 22
RGS 24
Amien Allstars 25

Tie Break
Score

3.55
3.46



12-14 Team 4 X 30 Sec Speed/Doubles Combo

Place Names Club Score Rank Points Raw Score
1st Lightning Laces RII/CAM 345.5 1

2nd Wild Flames Hot Shots 324 2 972
3rd Cyclone Stars RII/CAM 319 3 957
4th Aqua Gems Roped Into It 290 4

12-14 Team 4 X 45 Sec Double Dutch Speed

Place Names Club Score Rank Points Raw Score
1st Lightning Laces RII/CAM 527 1

2nd Cyclone Stars RII/CAM 421 2 842
3rd Wild Flames Hot Shots 356 3 712
4th Aqua Gems Roped Into It 318 4



Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Place

1st
2nd *
3rd *

4th

12-14 Team

Team

Wild Flames
Lightning Laces
Cyclone Stars
Aqua Gems

12-14 Team

Team

Cyclone Stars
Wild Flames
Lightning Laces
Aqua Gems

Club

Hot Shots

RII/CAM

RII/CAM
Roped Into It

Club

RII/CAM

Hot Shots

RII/CAM
Roped Into It

2 Person SR Freestyle

Presentation Pres Rank

5.426
3.787
4.382
3.511

ANWR

Difficulty

6.022
5.846
3.339
3.612

4 Person SR Freestyle

Presentation Pres Rank

6.394
6.118
4.553
3.246

AwNR

Difficulty

5.156
4.353
4.906
2.772

Diff Rank Total Points Rank Points

wWwhrNR

NO U1l N

PwWwNR

Raw Score
572.4

386.05

Diff Rank Total Points Rank Points Raw Score

AN WR

ot N

1
2*
2*

4

577.5
523.55



12-14 Team 3 Person DD Freestyle

Place Team Club Presentation Pres Rank Difficulty  Diff Rank Total Points Rank Points Raw Score
1st Lightning Laces RII/CAM 5.263 1 6.993 1 2 1
2nd Cyclone Stars RII/CAM 5.042 2 4.1 3 5 2 455.65
3rd Aqua Gems Roped Into It 2.542 4 4.741 2 6 3
4th Wild Flames Hot Shots 2.992 3 3.982 4 7 4 348.7
12-14 Team 4 Person DD Freestyle
Raw Score
Place Team Club Presentation Pres Rank Difficulty  Diff Rank Total Points Rank Points
1st Lightning Laces RII/CAM 4.125 1 5.467 1 2 1
2nd Wild Flames Hot Shots 3.729 2 3.77 2 3 2 374.95
3rd Cyclone Stars RII/CAM 2.621 4 2.494 3 7 3* 255.75
4th Aqua Gems Roped Into It 3.242 3 1.185 4 7 3*
12-14 Team Overall Results
Tie Break
Place Names Club Rank Points Raw
1st Lightning Laces RII/CAM 9
2nd Wild Flames Hot Shots 14 3503.6
3rd Cyclone Stars RII/CAM 14 3473.95

4th Aqua Gems Roped Into It 22



15+ Team 4 X 30 Sec Speed/Doubles Combo

Place Names Club Score Rank Points
1st Blittzin Blizzards RII/CAM 345.5 1

2nd Hurricane Crosses CAM 344.5 2

3rd Tornado Twirlers RII/CAM 342 3

4th Golden Flames Hot Shots 324 4

5th Galaxies Amiens Allstars 305 5

6th Phoenix Amiens Allstars 284 6

15+ Team 4 X 45 Sec Double Dutch Speed

Place Names Club Score Rank Points
1st Hurricane Crosses CAM 549.5 1

2nd Tornado Twirlers RII/CAM 468 2

3rd Golden Flames Hot Shots 438.5 3

4th Galaxies Amiens Allstars 378 4

5th Blittzin Blizzards RII/CAM 312 5

6th Phoenix Amiens Allstars 261.5 6



Place

1st
2nd*
3rd*
4th
5th
6th

Place

1st

2nd *
3rd *
4th
5th *
6th *

Place

1st *
2nd *
3rd
4th *
5th *
6th

154+ Team

Team

Hurricane Crosses
Tornado Twirlers
Blittzin Blizzards
Golden Flames
Galaxies
Phoenix

154+ Team

Team

Hurricane Crosses

Golden Flames
Tornado Twirlers
Blittzin Blizzards
Galaxies
Phoenix

154+ Team

Team

Hurricane Crosses
Golden Flames
Tornado Twirlers
Blittzin Blizzards
Galaxies
Phoenix

2 Person SR Freestyle

Club Presentation Pres Rank Difficulty  Diff Rank Total Points Rank Points
CAM 7.307 1 8.222 1 2 1
RII/CAM 4.665 3 6.222 2 5 2%
RII/CAM 5.403 2 5.126 3 5 2%
Hot Shots 4.171 4 3.855 4 8 4
Amiens Allstars 1.901 5 0.826 5 10 5
Amiens Allstars 1.194 6 0.811 6 12 6

4 Person SR Freestyle

Club Presentation Pres Rank Difficulty  Diff Rank Total Points Rank Points
CAM 5.992 1 7.597 1 2 1
Hot Shots 5.313 2 4.33 3 5 2%
RII/CAM 4.288 3 5.331 2 5 2 *
RII/CAM 2.338 4 3.04 4 8 4
Amiens Allstars 1.403 5 -0.354 6 11 5*
Amiens Allstars -0.019 6 0.311 5 11 5 *

3 Person DD Freestyle

Club Presentation Pres Rank Difficulty  Diff Rank Total Points Rank Points
CAM 5.375 2 8.122 1 3 1*
Hot Shots 6.192 1 6.8 2 3 1*
RII/CAM 4.967 3 6.496 3 6 3
RII/CAM 4.45 5 4.681 4 9 4 *
Amiens Allstars 4.875 5 2.756 5 9 4 *
Amiens Allstars 2.729 6 0.994 5 11 6

Tie Break
Score

10.887
10.529

Tie Break
Score

9.643
9.619

Tie Break
Score

13.497
12.992



Place

ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

154+ Team

Team

Hurricane Crosses
Golden Flames
Tornado Twirlers
Galaxies
Blittzin Blizzards
Phoenix

154+ Team

Names

Hurricane Crosses
Tornado Twirlers
Golden Flames
Blittzin Blizzards
Galaxies
Phoenix

4 Person DD Freestyle

Club Presentation Pres Rank
CAM 3.542 2
Hot Shots 4.95 1
RII/CAM 2.863 4
Amiens Allstars 3.346 3
RII/CAM 2.577 5
Amiens Allstars 0.363 6

Overall Results

Club

CAM
RII/CAM
Hot Shots

RII/CAM
Amiens Allstars
Amiens Allstars

Rank Points

7
15
16
21
27
35

Difficulty

5.487
3.763
4.98
0.389
2.7
-0.776

Diff Rank Total Points Rank Points

AP~ UOUITNWR

Tie Break
Raw

[
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Tie Break
Score



