8 & U Team			4 X 30 Sec Speed			
Place	Names	Club	Score	Rank Points		
1st	Windy Whirlers	САМ	250	1		
2nd	Little Chillies	Hot Shots	189.5	2		
3rd	Rainbow Sparkles	САМ	163	3		

8 & U Team4 X 30 Sec Doubles1stWindy WhitlersCAM231.5

1st	Windy Whirlers	CAM	231.5	1
2nd	Little Chillies	Hot Shots	81	2
3rd	Rainbow Sparkles	CAM	47.5	3

8 & U Team

2 X 60 Sec Double Dutch Speed

1st	Windy Whirlers	CAM	245	1
2nd	Rainbow Sparkles	CAM	136	2
3rd	Little Chillies	Hot Shots	106.5	3

8 & U Team			Freestyle						Tie Break
Place	Team Club		Presentation Pres Rank Difficul		Difficulty	ficulty Diff Rank Total Points Rank Points			Score
1st	Windy Whirlers	САМ	2.438	1	0.636	1	2	2	
2nd	Little Chillies	Hot Shots	1.632	2	0.567	2	4	4	
3rd	Rainbow Sparkles	CAM	0.063	3	-0.92	3	6	6	

	8 & U Team		Overall		Tie Break
Place	Names	Club		Rank Points	Raw Score
1st	Windy Whirlers	САМ		5	
2nd	Little Chillies	Hot Shots		11	
3rd	Rainbow Sparkles	CAM		14	

9-10 Team

4 X 30 Sec Speed/Doubles Combo

Place	Names	Club	Score	Rank Points
1st	Emerald Gems	Roped Into It	292	1
2nd	Tsunami Swirlers	САМ	264.5	2
3rd	Tiny Sparks	Hot Shots	252	3
4th	Opal Gems	Roped Into It	225	4

9-10 Team

2 X 60 Sec Double Dutch Speed

Place	Names	Club	Score	Rank Points
1st	Emerald Gems	Roped Into It	207	1
2nd	Tiny Sparks	Hot Shots	194	2
3rd	Tsunami	CAM	173	3
4th	Swirlers Opal Gems	Roped Into It	165	4

Place	Team	Club	Presentation	Pres Rank	Difficulty	Diff Rank ⁻	Fotal Points	Rank Points	Tie Break Score
1st	Tiny Sparks	Hot Shots	2.81	1	1.097	2	3	1 *	3.907
2nd	Emerald Gems	Roped Into It	1.216	2	2.371	1	3	1 *	3.587
3rd	Opal Gems	Roped Into It	1.207	3	0.672	3	6	3	
4th	Tsunami Swirlers	CAM	0.546	4	0.419	4	8	4	

9-10 Team

3 Person DD Freestyle

Place	Team	Club	Presentation	Pres Rank	Difficulty	Diff Pank 1	otal Points	Rank Points	Tie Break Score
FIACE	realli	Club	Fresentation		Difficulty				
1st	Tiny Sparks	Hot Shots	3.171	1	0.948	1	2	1	
2nd	Opal Gems	Roped Into It	-0.217	4	-0.243	2	6	2 *	-0.46
3rd	Tsunami Swirlers	CAM	-0.033	2	-0.473	4	6	2 *	-0.506
4th	Emerald Gems	Roped Into It	-0.154	3	-0.391	3	6	2 *	-0.545

Tie Break Raw

	9-10 Team		Overall Results
Place	Names	Club	Rank Points
1st	Emerald Gems	Roped Into It	5
2nd	Tiny Sparks	Hot Shots	7
3rd	Tsunami Swirlers	CAM	11
4th	Opal Gems	Roped Into It	13

11-12 Team

4 X 30 Sec Speed/Doubles Combo

Place	Names	Club	Score	Rank Points
1st	Hot Peppers	Hot Shots	289	1
2nd	Topaz Gems	Roped Into It	275.5	2
3rd	Lightning Bolts	Hot Shots	264	3
4th	Shooting Stars	Amien Allstars	243.5	4
5th	Rising Stars	Amien Allstars	236	5
6th	Team Revolution	RGS	233	6

11-12 Team

4 X 45 Sec Double Dutch Speed

Place	Names	Club	Score	Rank Points
1st	Hot Peppers	Hot Shots	329.5	1
2nd	Lightning Bolts	Hot Shots	277.5	2
3rd	Topaz Gems	Roped Into It	227	3
4th	Shooting Stars	Amien Allstars	190	4
5th	Team Revolution	RGS	183.5	5
6th	Rising Stars	Amien Allstars	163.5	6

11-12 Team 2 Person SR Freestyle							Tie Break		
Place	Team	Club	Presentation	Pres Rank	Difficulty	Diff Rank Total Points Rank Points			Score
1st *	Topaz Gems	Roped Into It	3.166	1	1.713	2	3	1 *	4.879
2nd *	Hot Peppers	Hot Shots	2.828	2	2.022	1	3	1 *	4.85
3rd	Rising Stars	Amien Allstars	2.785	3	1.383	3	6	3	
4th	Lightning Bolts	Hot Shots	1.468	5	-0.404	4	9	4	
5th	Team Revolution	RGS	1.815	4	-1.289	6	10	5	
6th	Shooting Stars	Amien Allstars	1.132	6	-0.651	5	11	6	

11-12 Team

4 Person SR Freestyle

Place	Team	Club	Presentation	Pres Rank	Difficulty	Diff Rank	Total Points	Rank Points	Tie Break Score
1st	Hot Peppers	Hot Shots	4.488	1	2.944	1	2	1	
2nd	Topaz Gems	Roped Into It	3.088	2	1.242	2	4	2	
3rd *	Shooting Stars	Amien Allstars	1.729	3	-0.381	4	7	3 *	1.348
4th *	Lightning Bolts	Hot Shots	1.641	4	-0.302	3	7	3 *	1.339
5th	Rising Stars	Amien Allstars	-0.099	5	-2.118	5	10	5	
6th	Team Revolution	RGS	-0.118	6	-2.776	6	12	6	

11-12 Team 3 Person DD Freestyle								Tie Break
Team	Club	Presentation	Pres Rank	Difficulty	Diff Rank T	Total Points	Rank Points	Score
Hot Peppers	Hot Shots	3.808	1	1.246	1	2	1	
Topaz Gems	Roped Into It	2.95	2	0.6	3	5	2 *	3.55
Team Revolution	RGS	2.671	3	0.789	2	5	2 *	3.46
Lightning Bolts	Hot Shots	2.646	4	0.04	4	8	4	
Shooting Stars	Amien Allstars	0.354	5	-0.605	5	10	5	
Rising Stars	Amien Allstars	-0.496	6	-0.999	6	12	6	
	Team Hot Peppers Topaz Gems Team Revolution Lightning Bolts Shooting Stars	Team Club Hot Peppers Topaz Gems Lightning Bolts Shooting Stars	TeamClubPresentationHot Peppers Topaz GemsHot Shots Roped Into It 2.953.808 2.95Team Revolution Lightning Bolts Shooting StarsHot Shots Amien Allstars3.608 0.354	TeamClubPresentationPres RankHot Peppers Topaz GemsHot Shots Roped Into It3.8081Revolution Lightning Bolts Shooting StarsHot Shots Hot Shots2.6713Hot Shots Amien Allstars2.6464Shooting StarsAmien Allstars0.3545	TeamClubPresentationPres RankDifficultyHot Peppers Topaz GemsHot Shots3.80811.246Roped Into It Lightning Bolts Shooting StarsHot Shots2.67130.789Hot Shots Amien Allstars2.64640.04	TeamClubPresentationPres RankDifficultyDiff RankHot Peppers Topaz GemsHot Shots3.80811.2461Roped Into It Lightning BoltsRGS2.67130.7892Hot Shots2.64640.044Shooting StarsAmien Allstars0.3545-0.6055	TeamClubPresentationPres RankDifficultyDiff Rank Total PointsHot Peppers Topaz GemsHot Shots3.80811.24612Topaz Gems Lightning Bolts Shooting StarsHot Shots2.67130.78925Hot Shots2.64640.0448Shooting StarsAmien Allstars0.3545-0.605510	TeamClubPresentationPres RankDifficultyDiff Rank Total Points Rank PointsHot Peppers Topaz GemsHot Shots3.80811.246121Roped Into It Lightning Bolts Shooting StarsRGS2.67130.789252 *Amien Allstars0.3545-0.6055105

Tie Break Raw

Overall Results

Place	Names	Club	Rank Points
1st	Hot Peppers	Hot Shots	5
2nd	Topaz Gems	Roped Into It	10
3rd	Lightning Bolts	Hot Shots	16
4th	Shooting Stars	Amien Allstars	22
5th	Team Revolution	RGS	24
6th	Rising Stars	Amien Allstars	25

12-14 Team

4 X 30 Sec Speed/Doubles Combo

Place	Names	Club	Score	Rank Points	Raw Score
1st	Lightning Laces	RII/CAM	345.5	1	
2nd	Wild Flames	Hot Shots	324	2	972
3rd	Cyclone Stars	RII/CAM	319	3	957
4th	Aqua Gems	Roped Into It	290	4	

12-14 Team

4 X 45 Sec Double Dutch Speed

Place	Names	Club	Score	Rank Points	Raw Score
1st	Lightning Laces	RII/CAM	527	1	
2nd	Cyclone Stars	RII/CAM	421	2	842
3rd	Wild Flames	Hot Shots	356	3	712
4th	Aqua Gems	Roped Into It	318	4	

12-14 Team2 Person SR Freestyle

Place	Team	Club	Presentation Pres Rank Difficulty Diff Rank Total Points Rank Points				Raw Score		
1st	Wild Flames	Hot Shots	5.426	1	6.022	1	2	1	572.4
2nd	Lightning Laces	RII/CAM	3.787	3	5.846	2	5	2	
3rd	Cyclone Stars	RII/CAM	4.382	2	3.339	4	6	3	386.05
4th	Aqua Gems	Roped Into It	3.511	4	3.612	3	7	4	

12-14 Team

4 Person SR Freestyle

Place	Team	Club	Presentation	Pres Rank	Difficulty	Diff Rank Total Points Rank Points Raw Sco			
1st	Cyclone Stars	RII/CAM	6.394	1	5.156	1	2	1	577.5
2nd *	Wild Flames	Hot Shots	6.118	2	4.353	3	5	2 *	523.55
3rd *	Lightning Laces	RII/CAM	4.553	3	4.906	2	5	2 *	
4th	Aqua Gems	Roped Into It	3.246	4	2.772	4	8	4	

3 Person DD Freestyle

Place	Team	Club	Presentation	Pres Rank	Difficulty	Diff Rank T	otal Points I	Rank Points	Raw Score
1st	Lightning Laces	RII/CAM	5.263	1	6.993	1	2	1	
2nd	Cyclone Stars	RII/CAM	5.042	2	4.1	3	5	2	455.65
3rd	Aqua Gems	Roped Into It	2.542	4	4.741	2	6	3	
4th	Wild Flames	Hot Shots	2.992	3	3.982	4	7	4	348.7

12-14 Team

Aqua Gems

4th

12-14 Team

4 Person DD Freestyle

Place	Team	Club	Presentation	Pres Rank	Difficulty	Diff Rank Total Points Rank Points			Raw Score
1st	Lightning Laces	RII/CAM	4.125	1	5.467	1	2	1	
2nd	Wild Flames	Hot Shots	3.729	2	3.77	2	3	2	374.95
3rd	Cyclone Stars	RII/CAM	2.621	4	2.494	3	7	3 *	255.75
4th	Aqua Gems	Roped Into It	3.242	3	1.185	4	7	3 *	

22

Tie Break

Raw

3503.6

3473.95

12-14 Team **Overall Results** Place Club Rank Points Names 1st Lightning Laces RII/CAM 9 Wild Flames **Hot Shots** 2nd 14 **Cyclone Stars** RII/CAM 3rd 14

Roped Into It

15+	Team
TO I	ICUIII

4 X 30 Sec Speed/Doubles Combo

Place	Names	Club	Score	Rank Points
1st	Blittzin Blizzards	RII/CAM	345.5	1
2nd	Hurricane Crosses	CAM	344.5	2
3rd	Tornado Twirlers	RII/CAM	342	3
4th	Golden Flames	Hot Shots	324	4
5th	Galaxies	Amiens Allstars	305	5
6th	Phoenix	Amiens Allstars	284	6

15+ Team

4 X 45 Sec Double Dutch Speed

Place	Names	Club	Score	Rank Points
1st	Hurricane Crosses	CAM	549.5	1
2nd	Tornado Twirlers	RII/CAM	468	2
3rd	Golden Flames	Hot Shots	438.5	3
4th	Galaxies	Amiens Allstars	378	4
5th	Blittzin Blizzards	RII/CAM	312	5
6th	Phoenix	Amiens Allstars	261.5	6

	15+ Team		2 Person	SR Free	style				Tio Brook
Place	Team	Club	Presentation	Pres Rank	Difficulty	Diff Rank	Total Points	Rank Points	Tie Break Score
1st	Hurricane Crosses	САМ	7.307	1	8.222	1	2	1	
2nd*	Tornado Twirlers	RII/CAM	4.665	3	6.222	2	5	2 *	10.887
3rd*	Blittzin Blizzards	RII/CAM	5.403	2	5.126	3	5	2 *	10.529
4th	Golden Flames	Hot Shots	4.171	4	3.855	4	8	4	
5th	Galaxies	Amiens Allstars	1.901	5	0.826	5	10	5	
6th	Phoenix	Amiens Allstars	1.194	6	0.811	6	12	6	
	15+ Team		4 Person	SR Free	style				Tio Brook
Place	15+ Team Team	Club	4 Person Presentation	SR Free Pres Rank	s tyle Difficulty	Diff Rank ⁻	Total Points	Rank Points	Tie Break Score
Place 1st		Club CAM			-	Diff Rank ⁻ 1	Total Points 2	Rank Points 1	
	Team		Presentation	Pres Rank	Difficulty				
1st	Team Hurricane Crosses	САМ	Presentation 5.992	Pres Rank 1	Difficulty 7.597	1	2	1	Score
1st 2nd *	Team Hurricane Crosses Golden Flames	CAM Hot Shots	Presentation 5.992 5.313	Pres Rank 1 2	Difficulty 7.597 4.33	1 3	2 5	1 2 *	Score 9.643
1st 2nd * 3rd *	Team Hurricane Crosses Golden Flames Tornado Twirlers	CAM Hot Shots RII/CAM	Presentation 5.992 5.313 4.288	Pres Rank 1 2 3	Difficulty 7.597 4.33 5.331	1 3 2	2 5 5	1 2 * 2 *	Score 9.643

15+ Team

3 Person DD Freestyle

									Tie Break
Place	Team	Club	Presentation	Pres Rank	Difficulty	Diff Rank	Total Points	Rank Points	Score
1st *	Hurricane Crosses	САМ	5.375	2	8.122	1	3	1 *	13.497
2nd *	Golden Flames	Hot Shots	6.192	1	6.8	2	3	1 *	12.992
3rd	Tornado Twirlers	RII/CAM	4.967	3	6.496	3	6	3	
4th *	Blittzin Blizzards	RII/CAM	4.45	5	4.681	4	9	4 *	
5th *	Galaxies	Amiens Allstars	4.875	5	2.756	5	9	4 *	
6th	Phoenix	Amiens Allstars	2.729	6	0.994	5	11	6	

4 Person DD Freestyle

Place	Team	Club	Presentation	Pres Rank	Difficulty	Diff Rank ⁻	Total Points I	Rank Points	Tie Break Score
1st	Hurricane Crosses	САМ	3.542	2	5.487	1	3	1	
2nd	Golden Flames	Hot Shots	4.95	1	3.763	3	4	2	
3rd	Tornado Twirlers	RII/CAM	2.863	4	4.98	2	6	3	
4th	Galaxies	Amiens Allstars	3.346	3	0.389	5	8	4	
5th	Blittzin Blizzards	RII/CAM	2.577	5	2.7	4	9	5	
6th	Phoenix	Amiens Allstars	0.363	6	-0.776	6	12	6	

Tie Break Raw

15+ Team

15+ Team

Overall Results

Place	Names	Club	Rank Points
1st	Hurricane Crosses	САМ	7
2nd	Tornado Twirlers	RII/CAM	15
3rd	Golden Flames	Hot Shots	16
4th	Blittzin Blizzards	RII/CAM	21
5th	Galaxies	Amiens Allstars	27
6th	Phoenix	Amiens Allstars	35